

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4712/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 19/05/2011 in CRM No.4040/2011, of The  
HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

SUSHANTA RANI ROY & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and office report)

Date: 26/07/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Mohit Mudgil, Adv.  
Mr. J.P. Misra, Adv.  
Mr. D.P. Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjeev Sen, Adv.  
Mr. Nitish Massey, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjeev K. Kapoor, Adv.  
M/S. Khaitan & Co., Adv.

for

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv  
Mr. Bikas Kargupta, Adv.  
Ms. Sarbani Kar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter after one week.

| (DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)  
| Court Master

| (USHA SHARMA)  
| Court Master